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Дегустационный  лист

Участник  №________________
	
	Внешний вид
	Аромат
	Вкус

	           Отлично
	40
	30
	50

	
	35
	25
	45

	
	32
	22
	42

	      Очень хорошо
	30
	20
	40

	
	25
	15
	30

	           Хорошо
	20
	10
	25

	
	15
	8
	20

	Удовлетворительно 
	10
	5
	15


Общее впечатление
	Отлично
	   10
	Очень хорошо
	    8
	Хорошо
	    5
	Удовлетворит.
	    3



ЖЮРИ:_______________                                                                              ИТОГО: ______________
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